
FORM NO. V 
(See Sub-rule (1) of rule 5 of the Tamil Nadu Establishments (National and Festival Holidays) 

 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE HOLIDAYS ALLOWED UNDER SECTION 3 OF THE TAMIL NADU INDUSTRIAL 

ESTABLISHMENTS , NATIONAL AND FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS ACT , 1958. 

TAMIL NADU ACT XXXIII OF 1958. 

 

Name and address of the employer M/s. aBrandr Solutions 

715- A, Spencer Plaza, 7th Floor, Suite No. 964, 

Mount Road,, Anna Salai, Thousand lights Town, 

Mylapore Taluk, Chennai District- - 600002 

 
Name and address of the industrial M/s. aBrandr Solutions 

establishment 715- A, Spencer Plaza, 7th Floor, Suite No. 964, 

Mount Road,, Anna Salai, Thousand lights Town, 

Mylapore Taluk, Chennai District- - 600002 

 
No. and date of the proceedings of the Inspector: TN/AIL21CHE/NFSH/68-22-00521 

 
  Days, Dates & months of the year on which the 

National and Festival Holidays are allowed under Section 3 

of the Tamil Nadu Industrial Establishments (National 

and Festival Holidays) Act, 1958 (Tamil Nadu XXXIII of 1958) 

S.No. DESCRIPTION OF THE HOLIDAYS Name of the days Date Month Year 

1 New Year Thursday 01 January 2026 

2 Pongal Thursday 15 January 2026 

3 Republic Day Monday 26 January 2026 

4 Tamil New year Tuesday 14 April 2026 

5 May Day Friday 01 May 2026 

6 Independence Day Saturday 15 August 2026 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday 14 September 2026 

8 Gandhi Jayanthi Friday 02 October 2026 

9 Ayuthapooja Monday 19 October 2026 

10 Diwali Sunday 08 November 2026 

 

                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                               

DATE:- 11-12-2025  Signature of the Employer 


